
Βαμμένα με Ηλεκτροστατική Βαφή

Painted with Electrostatic Powder

www.mpillumination.com

Hide Step 62 FD RF
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P *Η τεχνολογία των LED είναι σε διαρκή εξέλιξη οπότε πριν παραγγείλετε, παρακαλούμε επιβεβαιώστε ποιο LED είναι διαθέσιμο

LED technology changes constantly forward, so before selecting / ordering the most suitable product for you,

ask for a confirmation that this is the most updated product to our list.

warm 2700 Kelvin              warm white 3000 Kelvin             neutral white 4000 Kelvin

2062 mm 66 mm

 Σποτ led χωνευτό οροφής

 εσωτερικού χώρου

 frameless/trimless 

 αλουμινίου 

 βαμμένο ηλεκτροστατικά 

 σταθερό 

 κατάλληλο για darklight φωτισμό 

 κατάλληλο για λυχνίες τύπου MR16

 12volt GU5.3 ή 230-240volt GU10 

 κατόπιν παραγγελίας προσφέρεται με προστατευτικό 

 υάλινο προφυλακτήρα tempered διάφανο ή ματ

 Recessed led spotlight 

 for indoors use 

 from die cast aluminum 

 frameless/trimless 

 fixed

 suitable for darklight effect

 suitable for lamps type MR16 

 12volt GU5.3 or 230-240volt GU10 

 upon request available with tempered glass 

 transparent or mat

DICHROIC 220-240V 50W GU10

LED LAMP MR16 GU10 220-240V 3-8W

DICHROIC 12V 50W GU5.3

42054

42055

42056

85 mm

40˚

Anti-dazzle

Angle

58mm

062mm
062mm

12mm

46mm

50mm
50mm

Honey comb

louvre

Smooth 

Filter

Elliptical

Filter

Accessories upon request
Το παραπάνω φωτιστικό προσφέρεται
κατόπιν παραγγελίας με μπροστινή 
προστασία IP44

The above luminaire is available upon 
request with IP44 front protection

ΙP44

IP20


